1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910164879703321
Bury Robin
Buried Lives : The Protestants of Southern Ireland

London : , : History Press Limited, The, , 2017
©2017

9781845888800
1845888804
9780750965705
0750965703

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (224 p.)

280.409417

Protestantism
Protestants

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

The early twentieth century saw the transformation of the southern

Irish Protestants from a once strong people into an isolated, pacified
community. Their influence, status and numbers had all but
disappeared by the end of the civil war in 1923 and they were to form a
quiescent minority up to modern times. This book tells the tale of this
transformation and their forced adaptation, exploring the lasting effect
that it had on both the Protestant community and the wider Irish
society and investigating how Protestants in southern Ireland view their
place in the Republic today.



