

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910164879703321
Autore	Bury Robin
Titolo	Buried Lives : The Protestants of Southern Ireland
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London : , : History Press Limited, The, , 2017 ©2017
ISBN	9781845888800 1845888804 9780750965705 0750965703
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (224 p.)
Disciplina	280.409417
Soggetti	Protestantism Protestants
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Sommario/riassunto	The early twentieth century saw the transformation of the southern Irish Protestants from a once strong people into an isolated, pacified community. Their influence, status and numbers had all but disappeared by the end of the civil war in 1923 and they were to form a quiescent minority up to modern times. This book tells the tale of this transformation and their forced adaptation, exploring the lasting effect that it had on both the Protestant community and the wider Irish society and investigating how Protestants in southern Ireland view their place in the Republic today.